© 2017 Avnet. All rights reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their
respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
NOTICE OF DISCLAIMER: Avnet is providing this design, code, or information "as is." By providing the design,
code, or information as one possible implementation of this feature, application, or standard, Avnet makes
no representation that this implementation is free from any claims of infringement. You are responsible for
obtaining any rights you may require for your implementation. Avnet expressly disclaims any warranty
whatsoever with respect to the adequacy of the implementation, including but not limited to any warranties
or representations that this implementation is free from claims of infringement and any implied warranties

over 50Ω Coax (100Ω STP) Cables.
Page 5
1.2 Ordering Information
The Multi-Camera FMC module will be available in two phases.
- Phase 1 - only the Quad GSML circuit will be available.
- Phase 2 – both Quad GMSL and Dual GMSL2 circuits will be available
In order to differentiate between the two versions, two part numbers are used:
Supplier Part Number Description Resale
Avnet AES-FMC-MULTICAM4-G Multi-Camera FMC Module
(Quad GMSL only)
$399
Avnet AES-FMC-MULTICAM6-G Multi-Camera FMC Module
(Quad GMSL + Dual GMSL2)
TBD
The following table lists the components required to create a complete Quad Camera FMC solution.
Supplier Part Number Description Resale
Avnet AES-FMC-MULTICAM4-G Multi-Camera FMC Module
(Quad GMSL only)
$399
Rosenberger L02-026-1000-Z-ZZZZ_V2 Quad HFM to 4 FAKRA Cable Assembly $69
ON Semiconductor MARS1-MAX96705-GEVK MAX96705 Serializer Kit 4 x $250
ON Semiconductor MARS1-AR0231AT7-GEVB AR0231AT Image Sensor Board 4 x $250
  TOTAL $2468
Avnet will be providing the following bundle, with 30% discount over individual pricing.
Supplier Part Number Description Resale
Avnet AES-FMC-MC4-AR0231AT-G Quad Camera FMC Bundle $1699
Page 6
1.3 References
ON Semiconductor MARS – Modular Automotive Reference System
ON Semiconductor MARS AR0231 Camera Board
ON Semiconductor MARS MAX96705 Serializer Board
ON Semiconductor AR0231AT
MAXIM MAX96705 Serializer